
800 243 4844 
orders@empireindustries.com small mouth beam clamp

FIG. 62 

 A 

 C 

 D 

 B 

 E 

 3
4 " 

 F 

ROD SIZE 
A

SET 
SCREW

B C D E F MAX 
PIPE 
SIZE

WGT 
EACH
(lbs)

MAX REC 
LOAD (lbs) 
STANDARD

5/8-11
3/4-10
7/8-9

3/8-16
3/8-16
1/2-13

1-3/4
1-7/8
2-3/8

1-3/4
1-7/8
1-7/8

5/8
5/8
5/8

1-3/8
1-3/8
1-3/8

1-1/8
1-3/8
1-3/8

5
6
8

0.580
0.820
0.795

1130
1130
1130

Materials/Finishes: Plain Ductile Iron: (62B) Electro-Galvanized: (62G) 

Service: Designed to attach hanger rod to the top or bottom flange of a beam or 
bar joist where flange thickness does not exceed 5/8 of an inch.

Approvals: Complies with Federal Specification A-A-1192 A (Type# 19) and 
Manufacturers’ Standardization Society MSS SP-58 and SP-69 (Type# 19).

Ordering: Specify figure number, finish and rod size.

Notes: Set screw is of hardened steel.  See MSS SP-69 for proper set screw 
recommendations.  Stainless steel beam clamps are recommended for 
corrosive environments.

FIG. 62
SMALL MOUTH BEAM CLAMP 5/8” - 7/8”

LOCAL: 860 647 1431  •  TOLL FREE: 800 243 4844  •  ORDERS@EMPIREINDUSTRIES.COM  • QUOTES@EMPIREINDUSTRIES.COM

v | 06.2024

PROJECT INFORMATION APPROVAL STAMP
Project:       APPROVED AS NOTED
Address: NOTES:
Contractor:

Engineer:

Date:

      APPROVED
      NOT APPROVED

FIG. 62:


	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 


