



<b>Materials/Finishes:</b>	Plain Ductile Iron: (62B)	Electro-Galvanized: (62G)
<b>Service:</b>	Designed to attach hanger rod to the top or bottom flange of a beam or bar joist where flange thickness does not exceed 5/8 of an inch.	
<b>Approvals:</b>	Complies with Federal Specification A-A-1192 A (Type# 19) and Manufacturers' Standardization Society MSS SP-58 and SP-69 (Type# 19).	
<b>Ordering:</b>	Specify figure number, finish and rod size.	
<b>Notes:</b>	Set screw is of hardened steel. See MSS SP-69 for proper set screw recommendations. Stainless steel beam clamps are recommended for corrosive environments.	

ROD SIZE A	SET SCREW	B	C	D	E	F	MAX PIPE SIZE	WGT EACH (lbs)	MAX REC LOAD (lbs) STANDARD
5/8-11	3/8-16	1-3/4	1-3/4	5/8	1-3/8	1-1/8	5	0.580	1130
3/4-10	3/8-16	1-7/8	1-7/8	5/8	1-3/8	1-3/8	6	0.820	1130
7/8-9	1/2-13	2-3/8	1-7/8	5/8	1-3/8	1-3/8	8	0.795	1130

**FIG. 62:**



PROJECT INFORMATION	APPROVAL STAMP
Project:	APPROVED AS NOTED
Address:	NOTES:
Contractor:	
Engineer:	
Date:	
APPROVED	
NOT APPROVED	